A1-252
 RSX
   Miniature LM Guide Model RSX
Model RSX-WM
Model RSX-M
Wide Type
Standard Type
LM rail

Note)     Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail, and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 Using a lubrication hole for anything other than greasing may cause damage.
 Model number coding
2  RSX12M  UU  C1  +220L  P  M  -Ⅱ
Symbol for No. of rails used on
the same plane
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination protection
accessory symbol
Stainless steel
LM rail
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy
grade (H)/Precision grade (P)
Radial clearance symbol
Normal (No symbol)
Light preload (C1)
No. of LM blocks
used on the same rail
Model
number
Note)  This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set. (i.e., required number of sets when 2 rails are used in parallel is
2 at a minimum.)
 No symbol for single LM block. See  A1-545  for contamination protection accessories. See  A1-73  for radial clearance symbol.
See  A1-85  for accuracy symbol. See  A1-13  for symbol for number of rails used on the same plane.
LMGuide_CD.indb   258LMGuide_CD.indb   258 2024/07/23   9:51:262024/07/23   9:51:26
515E
A1-259
LM
 G
uide
RSX
L1 2-S×ℓ
N
（K）
（H3）W1W2
d
M
T
W
B
N
L（E）
F
h
C
d1
L1
L
4-S×ℓ
d2
（E）
M1
Model RSX15SM
Models RSX15M/NM
    Unit: mm
 LM rail dimensions  Basic load rating  Static permissible moment N·m ＊   Mass
 Width    Height  Pitch    Length ＊   C  C 0
 M A   M B   M C   LM
block
 LM
rail
 W 1   0
 –0.02  W 2   M 1   F  d 1 ×d 2 ×h  Max  kN  kN  1
block
 2

Note)     Since stainless steel is used in the LM block, LM rail, and balls, these models are highly resistant to corrosion and environment.
 Using a lubrication hole for anything other than greasing may cause damage.
 Model number coding
2  RSX12WM  UU  C1  +230L  P  M  -Ⅱ
Symbol for No. of rails used on the
same plane
LM rail length
(in mm)
Contamination protection
accessory symbol
Stainless steel
LM rail
Accuracy symbol
Normal grade (No Symbol)/High accuracy grade (H)
Precision grade (P)
Radial clearance symbol
Normal (No symbol)
Light preload (C1)
No. of LM blocks
used on the same rail
Model
number
Note)  This model number indicates that a single-rail unit constitutes one set. (i.e., required number of sets when 2 rails are used in parallel is
2 at a minimum.)
 No symbol for single LM block. See  A1-545  for contamination protection accessories. See  A1-73  for radial clearance symbol.
See  A1-85  for accuracy symbol. See  A1-13  for symbol for number of rails used on the same plane.
LMGuide_CD.indb   260LMGuide_CD.indb   260 2024/07/23   9:51:272024/07/23   9:51:27
515E
A1-261
LM
 G
uide
RSX
FW1W2
W3 d1
2-S×ℓ
4-S×ℓ
（K）
（H3）
M1
M
T
W
B
d2
L
L1
C
L
L1
N
h
N
（E）
（E）Models RSX15WM/WNM
Model RSX15WSM
    Unit: mm
 LM rail dimensions  Basic load rating  Static permissible moment N·m ＊   Mass
 Width      Height  Pitch    Length ＊   C  C 0
 M A   M B   M C   LM
block
 LM
rail
 W 1   0
 –0.02  W 2   W 3   M 1   F  d 1 ×d 2 ×h  Max  kN  kN  1
block
 2